
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 22.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.70

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2019 16:13 Uhr Gesamt

1 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 924,2 Ringen

8524 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 309,3
8523 Elsen, Gerhardus 300,6
8526 Sinner, Bernd 314,3

2 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 922,6 Ringen

8672 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 308,4
8674 Koester, Erich 308,3
8673 Pauls, Willi 305,9

3 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 920,0 Ringen

8330 Hermann, Michael 303,7
8329 Kröhnert, Peter 307,6
8328 Reimers, Karl-Heinz 308,7

4 KI 005245Friedrichsorter SchV 917,8 Ringen

8135 Habekost, Carl 305,0
8141 Hecke, Stefan 302,5
8139 Rahmlow, Jens 310,3

5 IZ 014474Kellinghusener SchG M.I. 911,0 Ringen

8577 Thode, Hans-Otto 308,8
8576 Eich, Jürgen 308,8
8581 Westphal, Heinrich 293,4

6 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 910,2 Ringen

8045 Behmer, Holger 301,6
8046 Jansen, Hartmut 305,2
8047 Müller, Werner 303,4

7 RZ 011407SchV Linau II 908,8 Ringen

8440 Kletz, Ingo 294,6
8439 Wodrich, Guido 306,9
8438 Wodrich, Günter 307,3



KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSBStand: 22.09.2019,16:13 Uhr    Seite: 2 9.35.70

8 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG 906,5 Ringen

8511 Altemeier, Uwe 303,8
8515 Schliemann, Helmut 297,7
8513 Schliemann, Klaus-Peter 305,0

9 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 901,9 Ringen

8044 Essig, Harald 299,0
8048 Griese, Manfred 303,0
8049 Koitzsch, Alfred 299,9

10 OD 012432SchV Brunsbek 901,2 Ringen

8500 Bartelmann, Udo 308,2
8499 Frehe, Torsten 303,9
8498 Ganter, Andre 289,1

11 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 621,0 Ringen

8071 Christiansen, Bernd 0,0
8069 Stender, Hans-Otto 312,0
8066 Engelhardt, Jens 309,0

12 RD 004200SchV Rickert 620,4 Ringen

8076 Christiansen, Jens 311,7
8072 Laukmichel, Dirk 308,7
8077 Rohwer, Volker 0,0

13 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg I 617,0 Ringen

8478 Krause, Wilfried 308,4
8473 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter 0,0
8474 Schramm, Andreas 308,6

14 PI 013455SchV Tornesch I 612,1 Ringen

8557 Altrock, Andreas 0,0
8559 Büchner, Jens 304,7
8555 Reimers, Gerhard 307,4

15 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 603,9 Ringen

8084 Rohwer, Rüdiger 0,0
8083 Harder, Axel 302,8
8080 Brick, Michael 301,1



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 22.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.70

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2019 16:13 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8526 Sinner, Bernd PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 104,6 104,7 105,0 314,3

2 8069 Stender, Hans-Otto RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 103,3 104,8 103,9 312,0

3 8489 Weber, Jürgen OD 0... SchV Trittau III 102,8 103,9 104,8 311,5

4 8139 Rahmlow, Jens KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 103,7 102,4 104,2 310,3

5 8066 Engelhardt, Jens RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 103,4 103,6 102,0 309,0

6 8072 Laukmichel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 102,1 104,2 102,4 308,7

7 8474 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 101,8 104,1 102,7 308,6

8 8478 Krause, Wilfried OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 103,0 101,8 103,6 308,4

9 8672 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 102,8 102,9 102,7 308,4
10 8674 Koester, Erich NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 102,9 101,3 104,1 308,3
11 8555 Reimers, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Tornesch I 101,7 102,5 103,2 307,4
12 8438 Wodrich, Günter RZ 0... SchV Linau II 101,8 103,1 102,4 307,3
13 8525 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 100,4 103,0 103,8 307,2
14 8439 Wodrich, Guido RZ 0... SchV Linau II 100,0 104,5 102,4 306,9
15 8380 Masmann, Ingo SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV I 103,3 101,8 101,8 306,9
16 8170 Zimmermann, Andreas NM 0... SchV Neumünster 2 103,4 100,2 102,7 306,3
17 8335 Möller, Dirk SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 101,9 102,2 102,0 306,1
18 8673 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 101,7 101,4 102,8 305,9
19 8426 Adler, Frank RZ 0... SchKam Mustin 102,8 100,1 102,9 305,8
20 8499 Frehe, Torsten OD 0... SchV Brunsbek 100,9 102,7 100,3 303,9
21 8492 Schröter, Holger OD 0... SchV Trittau II 100,0 99,5 104,2 303,7
22 8565 Lohfink, Karl PI 01... TSV Holm -Abt. Schießen- 96,6 103,5 102,9 303,0
23 8141 Hecke, Stefan KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 100,1 101,3 101,1 302,5
24 8080 Brick, Michael RD 0... SSC Fockbek 101,3 98,3 101,5 301,1
25 8073 Jungjohann, Kai RD 0... SchV Rickert 98,7 102,6 99,7 301,0
26 8523 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 99,5 101,3 99,8 300,6
27 8099 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf RD 0... TSV Flintbek 101,2 100,2 97,7 299,1
28 8440 Kletz, Ingo RZ 0... SchV Linau II 99,9 99,6 95,1 294,6
na 8557 Altrock, Andreas PI 01... SchV Tornesch I 0,0
na 8071 Christiansen, Bernd RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 0,0
na 8267 Müllner-Rieder, Herbert OH 0... SSV Kassau 0,0
na 8348 Proch, Wolfgang SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 0,0
na 8077 Rohwer, Volker RD 0... SchV Rickert 0,0
na 8473 Sieg, Rolf-Dieter OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 0,0
na 8358 Sommer, Maik SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 0,0
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